 PACSystems RX3i
 IC695CPU310
GFK-2329AB Central Processing Unit
December 2010
The PACSystems 0F
* RX3i CPU can be used to perform real
time control of machines, processes, and material
handling systems. The CPU communicates with the

RUN I/O
ENABLE
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
RX3i VME 300Mhz CPU IC695CPU310
Lithium Smart Battery IC695ACC302
Auxiliary Battery Module IC693ACC302
Lithium Battery Pack IC698ACC701
Standard Power Supplies
120/240VAC, 125VDC, 40W
24VDC, 40W
IC695PSA040